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Nimi
Kinnunen Jyry
Nordstréom Erkki
Laakkonen Hannu
Sivonen Tuula
Nevalainen Mirja
Mustonen Leo
Myller Kari
Vaisanen Heikki

Hakkarainen Markku

Poppdnen Pentti
Lehvonen Hannu
Ahola Jukka
Turunen Heikki
Tolonen Aarne
Jaaskeldinen Veijo
Kéhkoénen Esko
Vainio Jorma
Pulkkinen Unto
Hamalainen Kalevi
Piiroinen Timo
Lampinen Markku
Sorsa Hannu
Aherto Kalevi
Jappinen Hannu

Seura
Mattajat
PoRa
PoRa
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
Mattajat
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa
Atrium
Mattajat
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoKe
Atrium
Atrium
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
Lukke
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium

25.2.2022

Luokka Keskiarvo
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144,00
160,00
175,00
167,00
155,00
154,00
186,00
130,00
149,00
160,00
161,00
181,00
179,00
167,00
140,00
162,00
177,00
160,00
176,00
168,00
179,00
152,00
154,00
180,00

X3
432
480
525
501
465
462
558
390
447
480
483
543
537
501
420
486
531
480
528
504
537
456
462
540

Tulos
569
605
619
587
544
541
622
443
491
523
525
573
566
515
424
487
523
467
507
483
504
417
384
393

+/-
137
125

-147



